

Court No. - 78

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 6333 of 2023

Appellant :- Faheem

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Mukul Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

1. The record of trial court is awaited.

2. List on 5th September, 2023.

Order Date :- 4.8.2023

Shiraz